
 

 

Fee Schedule for 2023-2024 
 
 
 

  Termly Fees 
Termly payment 
by Direct Debit 

Termly 
payment by 

other method 
(Monthly DDT / 

Cheque /  
Credit Card) 

Reception to Year 2 £4,543 £4,558 

Year 3 to Year 6 £5,844 £5,859 

Year 7 to Year 13 £7,177 £7,192 

Lunch Reception to Year 9           £328          £328 

                            Extras   

Pupil Enrichment   
Lesson per pupil (individual) 
Lesson per pupil (paired) 
Lesson per pupil (group) 

      
£125 

            £86 
            £62 

         
        £125 
        £86 
        £62 

English as a Foreign Language 
Lesson per pupil (individual) 
Lesson per pupil (paired) 
Lesson per pupil (group) 

      
£252 
£173 
£125 

          
£252 
£173 
£125 

Music Private lesson £314 
 

£314 
 

Breakfast Club per session 
After School Club 
           First hour 
           Every subsequent hour       
Cancellation 

          £10.00 
 

          £9.00 
          £7.00 
          £21.50 

         £10.00 
 

£9.00 
£7.00 

         £21.50 

Coaches 
Band A 
Band B 
Band C 
Band D 
Band E 
Band F 
Band G 

 
£380 
£400 
£448 
£484 
£551 
£596 
£655 

 
£380 
£400 
£448 
£484 
£551 
£596 
£655 

Green and Silver Club (Spring Term only)            £12           £12 

Parents’ Association (Spring Term only)            £12          £12 


