

HIGH SCHOOL

Fee Schedule for 2023-2024

Termly Fees	Termly payment by Direct Debit	Termly payment by other method (Monthly DDT / Cheque / Credit Card)
Reception to Year 2	£4,543	£4,558
Year 3 to Year 6	£5,844	£5,859
Year 7 to Year 13	£7,177	£7,192
Lunch Reception to Year 9	£328	£328
Extras		
Pupil Enrichment Lesson per pupil (individual) Lesson per pupil (paired) Lesson per pupil (group) English as a Foreign Language Lesson per pupil (individual)	£125 £86 £62 £252 £173	£125 £86 £62 £252 £173
Lesson per pupil (paired) Lesson per pupil (group) Music Private lesson	£175 £125	£175 £125
Breakfast Club per session After School Club First hour	£10.00 £9.00	£10.00 £9.00
Every subsequent hour Cancellation	£7.00 £21.50	£7.00 £21.50
Coaches Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G	£380 £400 £448 £484 £551 £596 £655	£380 £400 £448 £484 £551 £596
Green and Silver Club (Spring Term only)	£12	£12
Parents' Association (Spring Term only)	£12	£12